USA | 1565 Jefferson Road, Suite 460 | Rochester, NY 14623 | +1.585.321.5800 | sales@spectracomcorp.com
FRANCE | 3 Avenue du Canada | 91974 Les Ulis, Cedex | +33 (0)1 64 53 39 80 | sales@spectracom.fr
UK | 6A Beechwood | Chineham Park | Basingstoke, Hants, RG24 8WA | +44 (0)1256 303630 | info@spectracom.co.uk
Qq
ua
lity
.spectracomcorp.com
........

4.0”, 6 Digit:
19.26” L x 7.56” W x 3.86” D
Ordering Information
S P E C T R A C O M
Example:
NWC-A1224-BAT = Battery-operated, 12-Inch, 24-Hour Analog Clock
NWC-A1612-110 = 110V, 16-Inch, 12-Hour Analog Clock
Example:
NWC-D25R6P-024 = 2.5-Inch, 6-Digit, 24V Digital Clock
NWC-D40R4P-220 = 4.0-Inch, 4-Digit, 220V Digital Clock
Transmitter: TCVR-NTP-2000
Repeater: RPTR-RS-2000
Master Clock:
NetClock network time server: